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2019/20 Staff Contacts 
 
Staff Name Position Phone Number Email Address 
 

 
Julie Barone 6/7 Math (248) 658-2341 julie.barone@hazelparkschools.org 
Carla Beach 6/7/8 Reading (248) 658-2351 carla.beach@hazelparkschools.org 
Angeline Benson Psychologist (248) 658-2328 angeline.benson@hazelparkschools.org 
KaSandra Brown 6 PE/Health (248) 658-2327 kasandra.brown@hazelparkschools.org 
Jodi Cox Special Ed. (248) 658-2374 jodi.cox@hazelparkschools.org 
Teresa Cuares Teacher Consultant (248) 658-2375 teresa.cuares@hazelparkschools.org 
Katherine Davis 8 PLTW (248) 658-2385 katherine.davis@hazelparkschools.org 
George Dimas 6 Social Studies (248) 658-2360 george.dimas@hazelparkschools.org 
MaryJo Germain 6 PLTW (248) 658-2369 maryjo.germain@hazelparkschools.org 
Jeremy Gold  Assist. Principal (248) 658-2300 jeremy.gold@hazelparkschools.org 
Andrea Golden Social Worker   (248) 658-2315 andrea.golden@hazelparkschools.org 
Toby Gordon 8 ELA (248) 658-2366 toby.gordon@hazelparkschools.org 
Lauren Hamilton 7/8 PLTW (248) 658-2347 lauren.hamilton@hazelparkschools.org 
Nicole Henisse 6 ELA (248) 658-2354 nicole.henisse@hazelparkschools.org 
Charles Jaracz 7 Science (248) 658-2382 charles.jaracz@hazelparkschools.org 
James Johnston 7 Social Studies (248) 658-2345 james.johnston@hazelparkschools.org 
Steve Kelly 8 PE/Health (248) 658-2350 steve.kelly@hazelparkschools.org 
Carla Kinyon 6/7/8 Counselor (248) 658-2317 carla.kinyon@hazelparkschools.org  
Mary Korth 7/8 ELA (248) 658-2365 mary.korth@hazelparkschools.org 
Mike Leo 6/7/8 MTSS Intervention (248) 658-2340 mike.leo@hazelparkschools.org 
Barb Logan 7/8 Math (248) 658-2372 barb.logan@hazelparkschools.org 
Maria Makowski  Special Ed (248) 658-2384 maria.makowski@hazelparkschools.org 
Stacie Martin 6//7/8 Media (248) 658-2344 stacie.martin@hazelparkschools.org 
Dennis May Special Ed.  (248) 658-2353 dennis.may@hazelparkschools.org 
Matthew McGuire 6/7/8 Art (248) 658-2360 matthew.mcguire@hazelparkschools.org 
Susan McQueary 8  Science (248) 658-2357 susan.mcqueary@hazelparkschools.org 
Wendy Muzzarelli 8 Math (248) 658-2376 wendy.muzzarelli@hazelparkschools.org 
Cheryl Nall   Speech Therapist (248) 658-2329 cheryl.nall@hazelparkschools.org 
Rebecca Nix 7 ELA (248) 658-2359 rebecca.nix@hazelparkschools.org 
Sheila O’Kane 6 Science  (248) 658-2348 sheila.okane@hazelparkschools.org 
Elizabeth Pappas 6/7 ELA (248) 658-2358 elizabeth.pappas@hazelparkschools.org 
Stephen Turner  Media Center/TECH (248) 658-2304 stephen.turner@hazelparkschools.org 
Kathleen Reyes  ESL Coordinator (248) 658-2300 kathleen.reyes@hazelparkschools.org  
Denise Robinson 6 Math (248) 658-2337 denise.robinson@hazelparkschools.org 
Michelle Rogowski Special Ed.  (248) 658-2387 michelle.rogowski@hazelparkschools.org 
Todd Ross 6/7/8 Music (248) 658-2391 todd.ross@hazelparkschools.org 
Olivia Ruden Special Ed (248) 658-2385 olivia.ruden@hazelparkschools.org 
Karen Ryan Special Ed. (248) 658-2300  karen.ryan@hazelparkschools.org 
Tammy Scholz Principal (248) 658-2300 tammy.scholz@hazelparkschools.org  
Jason Smith 8 PE/Health (248) 658-2325 jason.smith@hazelparkschools.org 
Ashley Soper Pathways to Potential (248) 658-2313 ashley.soper@hazelparkschools.org 
Linda Surovec 6/7/8 MTSS Intervention (248) 658-2343 linda.surovec@hazelparkschools.org 
Alexander Welsh 8 Social Studies (248) 658-2349 alexander.welsh@hazelparkschools.org 
Thomas Wolak 7 Math (248) 658-2378 thomas.wolak@hazelparkschools.org  
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